S
P
E
C
IF
IC
AT
IO

L1
Length
(mm)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPS-1421-NM-003-XXXXX-XXX 3 4603 8285 3000 6000 1 1 247 76 27.9
GBPS-1421-NM-004-XXXXX-XXX 4 4868 8762 3000 6000 1 1 247 76 27.9
GBPS-1421-NM-005-XXXXX-XXX 5 4691 8444 3000 6000 1 1 247 76 27.9
GBPS-1421-NM-006-XXXXX-XXX 6 4337 7807 3000 6000 1 1 247 76 27.9
GBPS-1421-NM-007-XXXXX-XXX 7 3983 7169 3000 6000 1 1 247 76 27.9
GBPS-1421-NM-008-XXXXX-XXX 8 3452 6213 3000 6000 1 1 247 76 27.9
GBPS-1421-NM-009-XXXXX-XXX 9 3186 5735 3000 6000 1 1 247 76 27.9
GBPS-1421-NM-010-XXXXX-XXX 10 3186 5735 3000 6000 1 1 247 76 27.9
GBPS-1422-NM-012-XXXXX-XXX 12 4603 8285 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-015-XXXXX-XXX 15 4603 8285 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-020-XXXXX-XXX 20 4868 8762 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-025-XXXXX-XXX 25 4691 8444 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-030-XXXXX-XXX 30 4691 8444 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-035-XXXXX-XXX 35 4691 8444 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-040-XXXXX-XXX 40 4691 8444 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-045-XXXXX-XXX 45 4691 8444 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-050-XXXXX-XXX 50 4691 8444 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-060-XXXXX-XXX 60 4337 7807 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-070-XXXXX-XXX 70 3983 7169 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-080-XXXXX-XXX 80 3452 6213 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-090-XXXXX-XXX 90 3186 5735 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
GBPS-1422-NM-100-XXXXX-XXX 100 3186 5735 3000 6000 2 3 282 128 29.9
FE
AT
U
R